ROLINE Base for network cabinet, 600x600 WxD, grey

Product No. 26.21.0071 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE S
Manufacturer No. 26.21.0071

EAN (single piece) 7630049600720

ROLINE Base for Network Cabinet 600x600 WxD grey

The plinths are available for all 19" cabinets in the ROLINE Pro series and the ROLINE Basic
series. They increase the ground clearance by 100 mm and can be stacked on top of each
other to achieve a height of up to 200 mm. The interior can be used for storing excess cable
lengths and for cable management. The delivery includes a kit.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery
delivery condition
Material group
RAL colour
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Technical specifications
ROLINE
19"- /10" technology
base
grey
Base, mounting material
Flatpack, disassembled
Steel
RAL 7035 Light grey
100 mm
600 mm
600 mm
5.77 kg



Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

140 mm

555 mm

190 mm

6.25 kg



