ROLINE Base for network cabinet, 600x600 WxD, grey

Product No. 26.21.0071

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.21.0071

EAN (single piece) 7630049600720





Manufacturer

ROLINE Base for Network Cabinet 600x600 WxD grey

The plinths are available for all 19" cabinets in the ROLINE Pro series and the ROLINE Basic series. They increase the ground clearance by 100 mm and can be stacked on top of each other to achieve a height of up to 200 mm. The interior can be used for storing excess cable lengths and for cable management. The delivery includes a kit.

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	19"- / 10" technology
Product type	base
Colour	grey
Scope of delivery	Base, mounting material
delivery condition	Flatpack, disassembled
Material group	Steel
RAL colour	RAL 7035 Light grey
Height	100 mm
Width	600 mm
Depth	600 mm
Weight	5.77 kg

Height of packaging (single piece)	140 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	555 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	190 mm
Package weight (single piece)	6.25 kg